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IB Results Summary — 2022
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40%

59%
72%

Grade

Number of

students

7

From 6-7

From 5-7

From 4-7

COGNITA

An inspiring world of education

BSB Castelldefels | BSB Sitges | BSB Nexus | BSB City

www.britishschoolbarcelona.com
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IB Results Summary — 2021
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19%
50%

80%

98%

Grade

Number of
students

7

From 6-7

From 5-7

From 4-7

COGNITA

An inspiring world of education

BSB Castelldefels campus | BSB Sitges campus | BSB Nexus Pre-University campus

www.britishschoolbarcelona.com
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IB Results Summary — 2020
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12%
48%

71%
91%

100%

Grade

Number of
students

7

From 6-7

From 5-7

From 4-7

From 1-7

COGNITA

An inspiring world of education

BSB Castelldefels campus | BSB Sitges campus | BSB Nexus Pre-University campus

www.britishschoolbarcelona.com



IB Results summary — 2019

BSB

The British School
of Barcelona

Name 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Entries
Language A language and literature 0 4 5 4 0 0 0 13
Language B 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 13
Math 0 0 5 1 6 1 0 13
Business and Management 0 1 6 4 2 0 0 13
Psychology 0 1 8 2 0 0 0 11
Biology 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 3
Chemistry 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 5
Computer Science 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 3
Physics 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2
Sports, exercise and health 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4
A B C D E F G
Extended Essay 0 1 10 12 0 0 0 13
Theory of Knowledge 0 0 5 8 0 0 0 13
Total IB average points 27
CQG NITA

BSB Castelldefels campus | BSB Sitges campus | BSB Nexus Pre-University campus
www.britishschoolbarcelona.com

An inspiring world of education



